6 Sub Total (Amount + Parking Slot Amount) : 4,198.90
7 CGST @ 9% : 0.00
8 SGST @ 9% : 0.00
9 Previous Late Payment Amount : 82.30
10 GST on Late Pay @ 18% : 0.00
11 Cheque Bounce Penalty : 0.00
12 Round O� : 0.00
13 Previous Balance : 8,563.50
14 Total Amount : 8,561.70
15 Amount in words : Eight Thousand Five Hundred Sixty One Only
Notes: Society owners welfare association
1. You can pay online on iSocietyManager Mobile app or a�er successful login on http://isocietymanager.com
2. The resident can view his monthly CAM bills by using CAM bill module and can pay the outstanding amount through di�erent